
N1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4.

ORB 808-1489, 891-1990,

MURPHY THOMAS M/KENNEDY JESSICA N
786 SW BOZEMAN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00275-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/24/2023 KS 5.00 46,750 0 0 46,750

STANDARD
3

300,084
3,350
46,750

350,184
60,248

289,936
HX HB 50,722

239,214
350,184

0

354,352

1411/2032 5/18/2020 WD Q I 01 267,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CANDY J & AUSTIN WHEE

THOMAS M MURPHY & J

1292/1606 4/10/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CANDY J SMITH N/K/A C

CANDY J & AUSTIN WH
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10375 SFR 490 10/25/1995

2021HX Base Yr

786 SW BOZEMAN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,193 88.7490 99.40 416,784 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3737

BAS 3,185 100 3,185 227,944

FGR 900 55 495 35,426

FHS 552 60 331 23,689

FOP 15 30 4 287

FOP 364 30 109 7,801

PTO 1,375 5 69 4,938

6,391 4,193 300,084

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 W52 S40 E31 N3 E5 S3 E14 E30 N40 $
PTO=[ORIG=-80,0] N10 W10 S60 E50 S21 D13R10 N44 W50 N40 $
FGR=[ORIG=-30,40] S30 E30 N30 W30 $
FHS=[ORIG=0,-30] N6 E11 N12 W42 S12 E11 S6 E4 N6 E12 S6 E4 $
FOP=[ORIG=-28,0] N7 W52 S7 E52 $
FOP=[ORIG=-49,40] E5 N3 W5 S3 $
.

BAS

2852

40

31
5

14
30

40

PTO

10

10

60

50

21

16.4

44

50

40

FGR30

30

30

30

FHS

6
11

12

42

12

11
6
4
6

12
6
4

FOP 7
52

7
52

FOP55

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,350

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,000

3,350

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 11,000.00 9,350.00 46,750


